Canyon Ridge Coyote Choir Schedule
Spring 2017 
(2-6-2017)
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· All Coyote Choir rehearsals are held after school from 2:45 - 3:30 p.m. in the music room (#225) unless noted below
· Pick up will be in the horseshoe drive at the front of the school.

· Late pickup is after 3:40. We will call and then wait in the office for the student to be signed out.

Monday, February 13 Choir resumes
Thursday, February 16 Choir 

Monday, February 20 Student Holiday
Thursday, February 23 Choir

Monday, February 27 Choir
Thursday, March 2 Choir 
Monday, March 6 No Choir (Music Staff Meeting)
Thursday, March 9 Choir

Spring Break 

Monday, March 20 Choir - Solo and speaking part auditions
Thursday, March 23 Choir – Solo and speaking part auditions
Monday, March 27 Choir – Solo and speaking part auditions 
Thursday, March 30 – Choir 

April TBA - Coyote Choir sings at Kinder Round-up from 2:00-3:15. Students will be dismissed from class at 2:00 and need transportation home at 3:15. Wear choir t-shirt.

Monday, April 3 Choir 

Thursday, April 6 Choir

Monday, April 10 Choir
Thursday, April 13 Choir
Monday, April 17 Choir
Thursday, April 20 Choir 
Friday, April 21 Perform for Parent Volunteer Breakfast, wear choir t-shirt
Monday, April 24 Choir

Thursday, April 27 Choir 
Monday, May 1 Choir

Thursday, May 4 Choir 

Monday, May 8 Choir Rehearsal (on stage) till 4:00, please make transportation arrangements
Thursday, May 11 Choir Rehearsal (on stage) till 4:00, please make transportation arrangements
Monday, May 15 Choir Rehearsal (on stage) till 4:00, please make transportation arrangements
Tuesday, May 16 Coyote Choir Concert and Awards, Canyon Ridge Cafeteria, 6:30pm

Students meet in Music Room at 6:00pm wearing choir t-shirt and jeans
No more after school choir practice

Thursday, May 18 Pizza and Karaoke Party in the gym
